MOVING YOU FURTHER
Some of the photos may include optional equipment.
Proven technology!
Hyundai 9 Series diesel forklift
The Hyundai 9 Series big diesel truck is ready for the customers.
Overwhelming the worksite with its superior performance and providing optimal fuel efficiency,
the Hyundai 9 Series big diesel truck offers outstanding durability based on
its application of high-quality hydraulic and functional components suitable for large

Identification
1.1 Manufacturer Hyundai
1.2 Manufacturer's type designation 110D-9 130D-9 160D-9
1.3 Drive : electric(battery or mains) ,diesel, petrol ,fuel gas, manual Diesel Diesel Diesel
1.4 Type of operation : hand, pedestrian, standing, seated, order - picker Seated Seated Seated
1.5 Load capacity / rated load kg 11,000 13,000 16,000
1.6 Load center distance c mm 600 600 600
1.8 Load distance, center of drive axle to fork x mm 750 770 815
1.9 Wheelbase y mm 3,050 3,050 3,450
Weights
2.1 Service weight kg 16,274 16,991 19,842
2.2 Axle loading, loaded front / rear kg 23,960 / 3,315 26,775 / 3,216 32,009 / 3,834
2.3 Axle loading, unloaded front / rear kg 8,055 / 8,219 7,988 / 9,003 9,446 / 10,396
Wheels, Chassis
3.1 Tire type: solid (V), pneumatic (P), non-marking P P P
3.2 Tires size, front 10.00 - 20 - 16PR 10.00 - 20 - 16PR 12.00 - 20 - 18PR
3.3 Tires size, rear 10.00 - 20 - 16PR 10.00 - 20 - 16PR 12.00 - 20 - 18PR
3.5 Wheels, number front rear (x = driven wheels) 4 x 2 4 x 2 4 x 2
3.6 Track width, front b10 mm 1,842 1,842 1,842
3.7 Track width, rear b11 mm 1,910 1,910 1,960
Basic Dimensions
4.1 Tilting Angle (forward / backward) α/ βdeg 15 / 12 15 / 12 15 / 12
4.2 Lowered mast height h1 mm 3,000 3,000 3,250
4.3 Lift height h3 mm 3,005 3,005 3,010
4.4 Extended mast height h4 mm 4,465 4,465 4,710
4.5 Overhead guard (cab) height h5 mm 2,945 2,945 2,980
4.6 Seat height / rel. to SIP h7 mm 1,786 1,786 1,824
4.7 Coupling height h10 mm 560 560 598
4.8 Overall length l1 mm 5,920 5,930 6,430
4.9 Length to face of forks l2 mm 4,570 4,580 5,080
4.10 Overall width b1 mm 2,450 2,450 2,497
4.11 Fork dimension s / e / l mm 75 x 200 x 1,350 85 x 200 x 1,350 90 x 200 x 1,350
4.12 Fork carriage width b3 mm 2,362 2,362 2,488
4.13 Ground clearance, loaded, under mast m1 mm 250 250 250
4.14 Ground clearance, centre of wheelbase m2 mm 331 332 369
4.15 Aisle width for pallets 1,000 x 1,200 crossways Ast mm 6,655 6,660 7,280
4.16 Aisle width for pallets 800 x 1,200 lengthways Ast mm 6,655 6,660 7,280
4.17 Turning radius Wa mm 4,350 4,350 4,895
4.18 Smallest pivot point distance b13 mm 1,634 1,634 1,865
Specification
* All specifications in this catalog are subject to change according to the optional items.
Performance Data
5.1 Travel speed, unloaded km/h 39.5 39.5 33.3
5.2 Lift speed, loaded / unloaded mm/s 440 / 510 430 / 510 350 / 450
5.3 Lowering speed, loaded / unloaded mm/s 510 / 460 510 / 460 430 / 390
5.5 Drawbar pull, Loaded kgf 12338 12482 14677
5.7 Gradient performance, Loaded % ( °) 45.4 (24.4) 41.1 (22.3) 40.3 (21.9)
5.10 Service brake Hydraulic Hydraulic Hydraulic
Engine
7.1 Engine manufacturer / type Cummins QSB6.7 Cummins QSB6.7 Cummins QSB6.7
7.2 Engine power acc. to ISO 1585 kW / rpm 122 / 2,300 122 / 2,300 122 / 2,300
7.3 Max. torque kgf.m/rpm 74.7 / 1,500 74.7 / 1,500 74.7 / 1,500
7.4 Number of cylinders / displacement EA/cc 6 / 6,690 6 / 6,690 6 / 6,690
Addition data
8.2 Operating pressure for attachments(system/attach) kgf/㎠ 210 / 165 210 / 165 210 / 165
8.3 Oil volume for attachments ℓ/min 159 159 179
Dimension
• Fork (L x W x T) (mm)